

11 CS 39/25
Rani Vs. The manager

25.02.2025

One of the regular stenographer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.

Today, matter is listed for consideration.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for consideration on 18.03.2025.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/25.02.2025(ak)